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CENTENNIAL

Kids Menu

All Kids Meals include Drink and Ice Cream

Kids 12 & Under

Cttoty

Homemade Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Pasta Carbonara

Fish and Chips

Beef Pattie, Mash & Gravy

Chicken Burger & Chips

Ham & Cheese Pizza

Soft Drink @ o § ©°

Ice Cream with Topping

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$3.50

$6.00
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Pizza Menu

Garlic Pizza - $15.00

Garlic Bechamel Sauce & Cheese

Aloha Pizza - $25.00
Napoli, Ham, Pineapple & Cheese

Vegarooni - $26.00

Napoli, Onion, Mushroom, Spinach, Fetta, Capsicum, Olives,
Roasted Pumpkin & Cheese

Volcano Pizza - $27.00

Napoli, Hot Salami, Onion, Capsicum, Jalapeno Chilli & Cheese

Greek Lamb Pizza - $28.00

Napoli, Lamb, Spinach, Tomato, Olives, Fetta,
Garlic Yoghurt & Cheese

Sweet Chilli Pizza - $26.00

Napoli, Chicken, Onion, Bacon, Cheese & Sweet Chilli Sauce

BBQ Chicken Pizza - $26.00
Napoli, BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Onion, Bacon, Pineapple & Cheese

Seafood Pizza - $28.00

Napoli, Garlic, Marinara, Smoked Salmon, Prawns, Anchovies,
Capers & Cheese

Gluten Free Base - $4.00




